Introduction

MATERIALS
Quantity or Quality?
Watercolor Paints
Metallic Paints
Brushes

Paper

Additional Materials

TECHNIQUE
The Do’s & Don’ts of Watercolor Painting
Watercolor Techniques

About the Projects

Bibliografische Informationen
https://d-nb.info/1348175796

10
10
12
16
18
20
22

24
24
26

31

digitalisiert durch


https://d-nb.info/1348175796

Dainty Twig

A Shimmering Underwater World
Romantic Roses

Delicate Eucalyptus

Fall Treasures

Inspiration: Fall Treasures

Fuzzy Bumblebee

Shiny Leaves & Twigs

Peacock Butterfly Among the Roses
Glistening Garden Snail
Dragonfly with Floral Wings

Inspiration: Florals

34
38
42
46
50
54
56
60
64
68
72
76

Iridescent Feather
Inspiration: Feathers

Colorful Pansies

A Delicate Butterfly
Blossoming Lotus Flower
Siamese Fighting Fish
Inspiration: Underwater Worlds
Shimmering Peacock Feather
Sleeping Fawn

Owl Made from Leaves
Ornamental Moth

Crafty Fox

Inspiration: Woodland Creatures

Inspiration:

Expressive Birds & Moths

About the Author

Acknowledgments

78
83
84
88
92
96
100
102
106
110
14
118
123

124

126
127



