Introduction 6

MATERIALS	10
Quantity or Quality?	10
Watercolor Paints	12
Metallic Paints	16
Brushes	18
Paper	20
Additional Materials	22
TECHNIQUE	24
The Do's & Don'ts of Watercolor Painting	24
Watercolor Techniques	26
About the Projects	3



Dainty Twig	34
A Shimmering Underwater World	38
Romantic Roses	42
Delicate Eucalyptus	46
Fall Treasures	50
Inspiration: Fall Treasures	54
Fuzzy Bumblebee	56
Shiny Leaves & Twigs	60
Peacock Butterfly Among the Roses	64
Glistening Garden Snail	68
Dragonfly with Floral Wings	72
Inspiration: Florals	76

Iridescent Feather	78
Inspiration: Feathers	83
Colorful Pansies	84
A Delicate Butterfly	88
Blossoming Lotus Flower	92
Siamese Fighting Fish	96
Inspiration: Underwater Worlds	100
Shimmering Peacock Feather	102
Sleeping Fawn	106
Owl Made from Leaves	110
Ornamental Moth	114
Crafty Fox	118
Inspiration: Woodland Creatures	123
Inspiration: Expressive Birds & Moths	124
About the Author	126
Acknowledgments	127